Name of Corporate Debtor: DK Infrastructures Pvt Ltd

Annexure-3

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 17.04.2023
List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

List of creditors as on: 30-08-2023

(Amount in Rs)

Details of Claim received

Details of Claim admitted

Amount of any

- Amount covered Amount of mutual dues, [Amount of claim Amount of claim
No | Name of the creditor . . Amount of claim . unt covered | A mount covered | Whether related | % of voting Contingent ’ . under Remarks, if any
Date of Receipt| Amount claimed . Nature of Claim by Security . . that may be set not admitted . .
admitted by guarantee party? share in CoC Claim verification
Interest off
1 |Axis Bank 06-May-23 8,03,04,437 5,89,31,479 i?;‘l;ed Financial 5,89,31,479 0 No 51.46 0|  21372958.25 - None
2 |ICICI Bank 13-May-23 5,93,58,953 5,55,77,153 Ziz;ed Financiall = 5 55 7 153 0 No 48.54 0 3781800 - None
Total 13,96,63,390 11,45,08,632 11,45,08,632 - 51.46 - 2,51,54,758 B




